Purchase 5+
140mm (Available)

Ask about our 30+ Purchases

Purchase 5+
200mm (Available)

Purchase 5+
250mm (Available)

Purchase 5+
300mm (Available)

Description

Abelia

Frances mason
Acmena
Cherry Surprise
Acmena
Smithii Minor
Agapanthus
Blue
Agapanthus
Snowball
Agapanthus
White
Alternanthera
Fire Bug
Assorted
Succulents

Austromyrtus
Tenufolia

Banksia
Integifolia
Buxus

Micro Japonica

Buxus

Micro Micro
Callistemon
Dawson River
Callistemon
Endeavour
Callistemon
Kings Park
Convolvulus
Cneorum
Cupaniopsis
Tuckeroo Tree
Dietes
Bicolour

Duranta
Geisha Girl
Duranta
Sheena's Gold
Eriostemon
Winter Rouge
Gardenia
Florida

Gardenia
Magnifica
Gardenia
Prof Pucci

Gardenia
Radicans

Gevillea
Winpara Gem

Grevillea
Flamingo

Grevillea
Flora Mason

Grevillea
Honey Gem

Grevillea
John Evans

Grevillea
Lady O

Grevillea
Lemon Daze

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$5.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

"Special"

Small golden shrub
ramble or hedge.

Lily pily bright folige
colour.

Fine leaf liliy pily.

Strappy leaf blue flowers.

Dwarf agapanthus white
flowers

Strappy leaf white flowers.

Border plant can be
hedged.

Ideal water misers.

Shrub used in bush
tucker.

Native medium tree large
yellow flowers.

Hedging plant fine leaves.

Dwarf buxus small hedge.

Bottlebrush red flowers
3mtrs.

Bottlebrush red flowers
2.5mitrs.

Bottlebrush red flowers
3mtrs.

Silver bush, mass of
single white flowers.

Native specimen tree dark
green foliage.

Native grass dual
coloured flowers.

Mauve flowers, stand
alone or hedge.

Bright gold foliage.

Native shrub 1mtr mass
white flowers.

Small shrub upto 1mtr
fragrant.

Medium shrub upto 2mtr
fragrant.

Small shrub upto 1.2mtr
fragrant.

Fragrant ground cover.

Native fine leaf red
flowers.

Native red flowers bird
attracting.

Native small shrub red
flowers.

Native honey coloured
flowers 3.5mtrs.

Native bird attracting red
flowers.

Native red flowers light
green folige.

Native low growing bright
yellow flowers.
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Purchase 5+
140mm (Available)

Ask about our 30+ Purchases
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200mm (Available)

Purchase 5+
250mm (Available)

Purchase 5+
300mm (Available)

Description

Grevillea
Moonlight

Grevillea
Mt Tamboritha

Grevillea
Pink Surprise

Grevillea

Red Wings
Grevillea
Robyn Gordon
Grevillea
Sylvia
Grevillea
Winpara Gem

Grevillea
Splendour

Hibbertia
Scandens

Jacaranda
Mimosifolia

Lagerstromia
Natchez

Lavendula
Dentata
Liriope
Muscari Var.

Lomandra
Little Con

Lomandra
Longifolia
Magnolia
Exmouth
Magnolia
Little Gem

Metrosideros
Excel. Variegated

Metrosideros
Fiji Fire
Metrosideros
Tahiti
Metrosideros
Thomasii

Michelia
Port Wine Magno

Murraya
Paniculata
Nandina
Moonbay
Nandina
Nana
Olives
Frantoio
Pandorea
Bower of Beauty
Pandorea
Lady Di
Pandorea
Ruby Belles

Pennisetum
Foxtail Grass

Photinia
Red Robin

Pittosporum
Miss Muffett

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00
$12.00
$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00
$7.00

$7.00

$12.00

$12.00

$18.00

$5.00

$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00

$12.00
$1.00

$12.00

$12.00

"Special"

$20.00

$45.00

Native lemon flowers bird
attracting 3mtrs.

Native Ground cover

Native pink flowers upto
3.5mtrs.

Native grey foliage red
flowers.

Native 1.2mtr red flowers
bird attracting.

Native pink red floers fine
foliage 2.5mtr.

Native bird attracting
flowers.

Native shrub pink to red
flowers.

Snake vine groundcover
climber

Purple flowers deciduous.

White crepe myrtle

French lavender, grey
foliage purple spikes.
Small border grass yellow
& green leaves.

Native dwarf border
grass.

Native grass upto 1mtr.

Medium tree large white
flowers.

Small tree large white
flowers shiny leaves.

NZ xmas bush green &
yellow leaves.

Small hedging shrub
bright red tips.

NZ xmas bush shiny
foliage red flowers.
NZ xmas bush grey
foliage small red flowr.
Bubble gum fragrant
flowers.

Popular hedge orange
scented flowers.

Small shrub foliage colour
change.

Small shrub foliage colour
change.

Fruit and oil.

Climber Medium pink &
red flowers.

Climber medium white
flowers.

Climber small bell orange
flowers.

Fine grass with feather
like flower.

Hedge plant bright red
new growth.

Small bright green shrub.
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Description

Plumbago Tough hedging bush blue
Blue $7.00 flowers.

Polygala Sweet pea flowers on soft
Dalmaisiana $7.00 foliage 1mtr.

:;;:Ir::tegla $20.00 girr?]rtm)ge? trumpet vine,
Rhaphalepsis $7.00 indian hawthorn, pink
Apple Blossom ' flowers.

Rhaphalepsis Indian hawthorn, mass
Indica $7.00 white flowers.
Rhaphalepsis $7.00 Shrub with mass white
Umbellata ' flowers also topiary.
Eﬁjseerl?aagrgon $7.00 Ground cover rosemary.
Spirea May bush double white
Cantoniensis $7.00 flower.

Syzygium Weeping lily pily foliage
Cascade $12.00 colour change.
Syzygium $7.00 Lily pily glossy green
Resilience ' leaves screening.

. . : th dark
=k 57.00 52000 e Vi o
e 5500 | “Specir o o s
Trach. $7.00 Star jasmins, climber
Jasminoides ' ground cover
Trach. $7.00 Climber ground cover
Variegated ' vaiegated leaves.
Viburnum Great hedging or
Odoratissimum $12.00 screening
Waterhousia $12.00 Weeping tree foliage
Floribunda ' colour change.
Westringea $7.00 $12.00 Native small coas.tal
Zena rosemary grey foliage.

Note: Prices are current at 05.01.17 and subject to change without notice



