## Ask about our 30+ Purchases

Name	Purchase 5+ 140mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 200mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 250mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 300mm (Available)		Description
Abelia			\$12.00						Small golden shrub
Frances mason Acmena			\$12.00						ramble or hedge. Lily pily bright folige
Cherry Surprise Acmena Smithii Minor			\$12.00						colour.  Fine leaf liliy pily.
Agapanthus Blue	\$7.00								Strappy leaf blue flowers.
Agapanthus Snowball	\$7.00								Dwarf agapanthus white flowers
Agapanthus White	\$7.00								Strappy leaf white flowers.
Alternanthera Fire Bug	\$7.00								Border plant can be hedged.
Assorted Succulents	\$8.00								Ideal water misers.
Austromyrtus Tenufolia			\$5.00	"Special"					Shrub used in bush tucker.
Banksia Integifolia			\$12.00						Native medium tree large yellow flowers.
Buxus Micro Japonica	\$7.00		\$12.00						Hedging plant fine leaves.
Buxus Micro Micro	\$7.00								Dwarf buxus small hedge.
Callistemon Dawson River			\$12.00						Bottlebrush red flowers 3mtrs.
Callistemon Endeavour	\$7.00								Bottlebrush red flowers 2.5mtrs.
Callistemon Kings Park			\$12.00						Bottlebrush red flowers 3mtrs.
Convolvulus Cneorum	\$7.00								Silver bush, mass of single white flowers.
Cupaniopsis Tuckeroo Tree			\$12.00						Native specimen tree dark green foliage.
Dietes Bicolour	\$7.00								Native grass dual coloured flowers.
Duranta Geisha Girl	\$7.00								Mauve flowers, stand alone or hedge.
Duranta Sheena's Gold	\$7.00								Bright gold foliage.
Eriostemon Winter Rouge			\$12.00						Native shrub 1mtr mass white flowers.
Gardenia Florida	\$7.00		\$12.00						Small shrub upto 1mtr fragrant.
Gardenia Magnifica	\$7.00		\$12.00						Medium shrub upto 2mtr fragrant.
Gardenia Prof Pucci	\$7.00		\$12.00						Small shrub upto 1.2mtr fragrant.
Gardenia Radicans	\$7.00								Fragrant ground cover.
Gevillea Winpara Gem	\$7.00								Native fine leaf red flowers.
Grevillea Flamingo	\$7.00								Native red flowers bird attracting.
Grevillea Flora Mason	\$7.00								Native small shrub red flowers.
Grevillea Honey Gem	\$7.00								Native honey coloured flowers 3.5mtrs.
Grevillea John Evans	\$7.00								Native bird attracting red flowers.
Grevillea Lady O	\$7.00								Native red flowers light green folige.
Grevillea Lemon Daze	\$7.00								Native low growing bright yellow flowers.

## Ask about our 30+ Purchases

Ask about our our internaces										
Name	Purchase 5+ 140mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 200mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 250mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 300mm (Available)		Description	
Grevillea Moonlight	\$7.00								Native lemon flowers bird attracting 3mtrs.	
Grevillea Mt Tamboritha	\$7.00								Native Ground cover	
Grevillea Pink Surprise	\$7.00								Native pink flowers upto 3.5mtrs.	
Grevillea Red Wings	\$7.00								Native grey foliage red flowers.	
Grevillea Robyn Gordon	\$7.00								Native 1.2mtr red flowers bird attracting.	
Grevillea Sylvia	\$7.00								Native pink red floers fine foliage 2.5mtr.	
Grevillea Winpara Gem	\$7.00								Native bird attracting flowers.	
Grevillea Splendour	\$7.00								Native shrub pink to red flowers.	
Hibbertia Scandens			\$12.00						Snake vine groundcover climber	
Jacaranda Mimosifolia	\$7.00								Purple flowers deciduous.	
Lagerstromia Natchez	\$12.00				\$20.00				White crepe myrtle	
Lavendula Dentata	\$7.00								French lavender, grey foliage purple spikes.	
Liriope Muscari Var.	\$7.00								Small border grass yellow & green leaves.	
Lomandra Little Con	\$7.00								Native dwarf border grass.	
Lomandra Longifolia			\$12.00						Native grass upto 1mtr.	
Magnolia Exmouth							\$45.00		Medium tree large white flowers.	
Magnolia Little Gem			\$18.00						Small tree large white flowers shiny leaves.	
Metrosideros Excel. Variegated	\$7.00								NZ xmas bush green & yellow leaves.	
Metrosideros Fiji Fire			\$5.00	"Special"					Small hedging shrub bright red tips.	
Metrosideros Tahiti	\$7.00								NZ xmas bush shiny foliage red flowers.	
Metrosideros Thomasii			\$12.00						NZ xmas bush grey foliage small red flowr.	
Michelia Port Wine Magno			\$12.00						Bubble gum fragrant flowers.	
Murraya Paniculata	\$7.00		\$12.00						Popular hedge orange scented flowers.	
Nandina Moonbay			\$12.00						Small shrub foliage colour change.	
Nandina Nana	\$7.00								Small shrub foliage colour change.	
Olives Frantoio	\$7.00								Fruit and oil.	
Pandorea Bower of Beauty			\$12.00						Climber Medium pink & red flowers.	
Pandorea Lady Di			\$1.00						Climber medium white flowers.	
Pandorea Ruby Belles			\$12.00						Climber small bell orange flowers.	
Pennisetum Foxtail Grass	\$7.00								Fine grass with feather like flower.	
Photinia Red Robin	\$7.00		\$12.00						Hedge plant bright red new growth.	
Pittosporum Miss Muffett	\$7.00								Small bright green shrub.	

## Ask about our 30+ Purchases

Name	Purchase 5+ 140mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 200mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 250mm (Available)		Purchase 5+ 300mm (Available)		Description
Plumbago Blue	\$7.00								Tough hedging bush blue flowers.
Polygala Dalmaisiana	\$7.00								Sweet pea flowers on soft foliage 1mtr.
Pyrostegia Ignea					\$20.00				Orange trumpet vine, climber.
Rhaphalepsis Apple Blossom	\$7.00								indian hawthorn, pink flowers.
Rhaphalepsis Indica	\$7.00								Indian hawthorn, mass white flowers.
Rhaphalepsis Umbellata	\$7.00								Shrub with mass white flowers also topiary.
Rosemary Blue Lagoon	\$7.00								Ground cover rosemary.
Spirea Cantoniensis	\$7.00								May bush double white flower.
Syzygium Cascade			\$12.00						Weeping lily pily foliage colour change.
Syzygium Resilience	\$7.00								Lily pily glossy green leaves screening.
Tibouchina Alstonville	\$7.00				\$20.00				Specimen tree with dark purple fowers.
Tibouchina Joules	\$5.00	"Special"							Small shrub with bight purpleflowers 800mm.
Trach. Jasminoides	\$7.00								Star jasmins, climber ground cover
Trach. Variegated	\$7.00								Climber ground cover vaiegated leaves.
Viburnum Odoratissimum			\$12.00						Great hedging or screening
Waterhousia Floribunda			\$12.00						Weeping tree foliage colour change.
Westringea Zena	\$7.00		\$12.00						Native small coastal rosemary grey foliage.

Note: Prices are current at 05.01.17 and subject to change without notice